
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Hazelwood Carpentry Limited 

We (b) 
Paul Gordon-Saker 
Carrington Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Bnmington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 0TZ 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 6125066 ] 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 20 January 2012 

Signed Fee, = LL irate 20 January 2012 

C 

Carnngton Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Bnmington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
S41 OTZ 
United Kingdom 

Liquidation Section 
For Official Use - « 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Hazelwood Carpentry Limited 

On the 20 January 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the 
date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Barry Rix 

Signed LAA 

Signed 

Dated 20" January 2012 

Signature Date_20” January 2012 



Hazelwood Carpentry Limited 

A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 
Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. LSE 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

7,816 

88 

NIL 

Date_20 January 2012. 



A1— Summary of habiltes 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(camed from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated tota! assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferenta! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / defictency as regards nor-preferental creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

NIL 

“5,000 
0 

5,980 
(10,980) 

(10,980) 

2 
(2) 

(10,982) 

Signature. LALA Date_20" January 2012 
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